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Men / 5 / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Holland649
Excalibur

10.800 10.300 9.50010.300 10.60010.300 61.800
1 7T 1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Christian Edgar621
Capital

9.000 10.400 9.2009.800 10.90010.500 59.800
12T 4T 4T 6T 2T 1 2 

2 

Jake Sowder619
Capital

10.100 10.700 9.0009.300 10.00010.600 59.700
2 3 11T 9T 1 7T 3 

3 

James Yanovitch672
Gym Quest

8.600 10.100 9.20010.200 10.00010.500 58.600
20 9 2 7T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Jonathan Li684
Loudoun

8.500 10.900 8.7009.200 10.3009.800 57.400
21T 1T 15 15 5T 3* 5T

5T

Justin Hunt670
Gym Quest

8.900 9.500 9.1009.900 10.3009.700 57.400
14T 12 3 8 7T 4* 6T

6T

Tradd Rector673
Gymstrada

8.700 10.400 9.3009.500 10.0008.800 56.700
17T 5T 8T 4T 17T 9T 7 

7 

Jonah Veliky632
Classics

8.700 9.700 9.4009.000 10.2009.300 56.300
18T 10T 17T 3 11T 5 8 

8 

Kaleb Edney674
Gymstrada

7.800 10.300 8.6009.700 10.1009.600 56.100
26 8T 6 16T 9T 6 9 

9 

Alex Schaefer641
Dulles

9.800 10.900 8.8008.900 8.5009.100 56.000
4 2T 20 14 14 23T 10 

10 

Nima Rohani654
Fairfax

9.000 8.100 9.9009.400 9.8009.700 55.900
13T 20T 10 1 8T 12 11 

11 

Jake McCann671
Gym Quest

9.600 9.400 9.0009.000 10.0008.600 55.600
5 13 18T 10T 21T 10T 12 

12 

Landon Harris705
Williamsburg

9.400 10.400 8.4009.300 9.2008.700 55.400
7 6T 12T 22T 19T 19 13 

13 

Dylan White653
Fairfax

9.200 9.700 8.6009.600 9.5008.400 55.000
9T 11T 7 17T 23 17 14 

14 

John Westmoreland698
River City

9.200 7.600 8.6009.300 9.7009.600 54.000
10T 24 13T 18T 10T 13T 15 

15 

Noah Amato659
Fluvanna

9.500 8.000 9.3008.700 9.3009.000 53.800
6 22 21 5T 15 18 16 

16 

Sean Rummel635
Docksiders

8.400 8.900 8.4009.000 8.8009.800 53.300
23T 16T 19T 23T 6T 22 17 

17 

Kurt Garcia-Edinger620
Capital

8.700 9.200 8.1008.100 9.7009.300 53.100
19T 14 28 26 12T 14T 18 

18 

Jason Vance688
Preston

9.100 9.100 8.9008.400 8.5008.900 52.900
11 15 23T 11T 16 24T 19 

19 

Mark Root647
Excalibur

8.400 8.400 8.9009.500 8.9008.600 52.700
24T 19 9T 12T 22T 21 20 

20 

Aidan Kallal666
GMS

7.500 8.100 8.6008.400 10.0009.300 51.900
27 21T 24T 19T 13T 11T 21 

21 

Fyodor Galyukov699
River City

8.900 8.900 8.5008.300 8.0008.800 51.400
15T 17T 25T 21 18T 27 22 

22 

Maxim Ward704
Williamsburg

9.300 6.600 7.4009.800 9.0008.700 50.800
8 26 5T 29 20T 20 23 

23 

Nicholas Nohe713
Youth Sports

9.900 4.000 8.6009.100 9.6008.100 49.300
3 29 16 20T 24 15T 24 

24 
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Gregory Kobzar648
Excalibur

8.000 6.200 8.4009.300 9.6007.700 49.200
25 27T 14T 24T 27 16T 25 

25 

Julian Higgins607
Arlington Tigers

8.500 8.600 8.9008.600 7.7006.500 48.800
22T 18 22 13T 29 28 26 

26 

Jean Lasanta605
Arlington Tigers

8.800 6.800 8.2008.200 8.1007.300 47.400
16 25 27 25 28 26 27 

27 

Tyler Martin634
Docksiders

5.700 7.900 7.8007.300 7.4007.900 44.000
28 23 29 27 25T 29 28 

28 

Sam Kennedy606
Arlington Tigers

0.000 6.200 7.7008.300 8.2007.900 38.300
29 28T 26T 28 26T 25 29 

29 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


